
THU 22 AUG 2019

INTERSCHOOL2019

MT BULLER (AUS)

Moguls - Ladies' Division 2 - Results

Run 1 Run 2

Rank Bib Name School T1 T2 A1 Total ResultA2 T1 T2 A1 TotalA2

St Catherines School 47.88SWEETNAM Annabel 49.96 49.9618.90 18.90 6.0817.70 17.70 6.08 6.40 6.085781

Geelong Grammar School (senior) 44.94CHONG Louisa 48.50 48.5017.80 17.90 6.4017.30 17.40 5.12 5.12 6.405732

St Catherines School 39.82CHEN Catherine 45.86 45.8616.80 16.90 6.0816.50 16.60 3.20 3.52 6.085923

Melbourne Girls Grammar 41.14STOCKDALE Siena 41.62 41.6217.30 17.40 3.4617.50 17.50 3.07 3.07 3.465904

Melbourne Girls Grammar 40.73FERGUS Ryann 38.85 40.7316.40 16.50 2.8815.80 15.90 4.42 4.61 3.075745

Lauriston Girls School 36.64LEBEDEV Stephanie 39.21 39.2116.00 16.10 3.4614.50 14.60 3.70 3.84 3.655706

St Catherines School 35.86SHERGOLD Pippa 36.82 36.8215.40 15.50 2.9615.20 15.20 2.81 2.65 2.966057

Melbourne Girls Grammar 35.86MCSWEENEY Shanaye 35.26 35.8614.70 15.10 2.8114.20 14.80 3.43 3.43 2.656038

St Catherines School 34.32HALL Arabella 30.82 34.3213.80 13.50 1.6013.00 13.00 4.16 4.16 1.925849

Lauriston Girls School 32.71LE DEUX Daisy 34.24 34.2414.00 14.00 3.1213.30 13.80 2.96 2.65 3.1258810

MLC 32.16HORSEY Grace 34.12 34.1214.30 14.20 2.8113.30 13.40 2.50 2.96 2.8156811

Lauriston Girls School 31.77MORGAN Chloe 34.02 34.0213.70 13.60 3.2613.20 13.00 2.88 2.69 3.4660112

Caulfield Grammar School 30.27REDLICH Rory 32.47 32.4713.30 13.40 2.9613.50 13.50 1.40 1.87 2.8156913

Melbourne Girls Grammar 31.59BOFFA Isabella 31.50 31.5913.20 13.30 2.5013.20 13.40 2.34 2.65 2.5060714

St Catherines School 29.05MCALLISTER Emily 30.57 30.5713.10 13.10 2.0312.60 12.40 1.87 2.18 2.3459815

Geelong Grammar School (senior) 27.80WOODMAN Mackenzie 30.30 30.3012.50 12.50 2.6511.20 11.60 2.50 2.50 2.6560216

St Catherines School 27.82CUNNINGHAM Olivia 27.23 27.8211.40 11.30 2.5011.10 11.10 2.81 2.81 2.0360817

MLC 27.58LEMAIRE Jessica 26.50 27.5812.00 11.90 1.3010.00 10.30 3.90 3.38 1.3060018

Melbourne Girls Grammar 26.71PERNELL Lucinda 26.94 26.9411.70 11.80 1.7211.30 11.20 1.87 2.34 1.7259619

St Michaels Grammar School 26.49ADAMS Abbey 26.84 26.8411.50 11.00 2.3411.70 11.20 1.72 1.87 2.0057720

Geelong Grammar School (senior) 26.07LANSELL Ava 26.0710.10 10.20 2.81 2.9658921

Toorak College 25.31WISE Martha 25.3110.80 10.30 2.03 2.1857122

MLC 23.70KAY Natalya 23.7010.90 10.30 1.25 1.2558723

Haileybury Girls College 22.77RICHARDSON Georgia 22.779.20 9.20 2.34 2.0356624

Carey Baptist Grammar 22.32KELLY-STOUT Darcy 22.329.90 9.30 1.56 1.5657525

St Leonards College 20.39ALLEN Brooke 20.398.40 8.90 1.09 2.0057226

Kardinia International College 18.08HENDERSON Lillian 18.088.60 8.50 0.49 0.4956727

Melbourne Girls Grammar 16.78YEH Nicole 16.787.40 7.50 0.94 0.9458528

Melbourne Girls Grammar 15.56WARR Anna 15.565.10 5.00 2.50 2.9659929

Firbank Grammar School 13.74FORBES Ashley 13.746.70 6.20 0.42 0.4259330

Genazzano FCJ College 12.49RYAN Brodie 12.495.50 5.80 0.63 0.5656531

Lauriston Girls School 12.01SUTTIE Eleanor 12.014.70 4.50 1.25 1.5659532

Lauriston Girls School 10.38WIGHTMAN Chloe 10.384.60 4.10 0.77 0.9158133

Firbank Grammar School DNFHOWIE Erin579

MLC DNFASH-GRIMM Annaliese580

Melbourne Girls Grammar DNFRAMSAY Eliza609

Ivanhoe Girls Grammar School DNSOVERALL Caitlyn576

Melbourne Girls Grammar DNSDAVIS Brooke582

Ivanhoe Girls Grammar School DNSMILLERSHIP Ellie583

Haileybury Girls College DNSDONOHUE Alice586

Ivanhoe Girls Grammar School DNSMURPHY Emma591
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MLC DNSHILL Phoebe594

Ivanhoe Girls Grammar School DNSSALOMON Mia597

Ivanhoe Girls Grammar School DNSDOOGUE Lily604

MLC DNSSTEELE Eliza606
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Moguls - Ladies' Team Results - Division 2

Run 1 Run 2

Rank Bib Name T1 T2 A1 Total ResultA2 T1 T2 A1 TotalA2

1. St Catherines School A 95.82
47.88SWEETNAM Annabel578 49.96 49.9618.90 18.90 6.0817.70 17.70 6.08 6.40 6.081

39.82CHEN Catherine592 45.86 45.8616.80 16.90 6.0816.50 16.60 3.20 3.52 6.083

35.86SHERGOLD Pippa605 36.82 36.8215.40 15.50 2.9615.20 15.20 2.81 2.65 2.967

2. Melbourne Girls Grammar A 82.35
41.14STOCKDALE Siena590 41.62 41.6217.30 17.40 3.4617.50 17.50 3.07 3.07 3.464

40.73FERGUS Ryann574 38.85 40.7316.40 16.50 2.8815.80 15.90 4.42 4.61 3.075

35.86MCSWEENEY Shanaye603 35.26 35.8614.70 15.10 2.8114.20 14.80 3.43 3.43 2.658

3. Geelong Grammar School (senior) A 78.80
44.94CHONG Louisa573 48.50 48.5017.80 17.90 6.4017.30 17.40 5.12 5.12 6.402

27.80WOODMAN Mackenzie602 30.30 30.3012.50 12.50 2.6511.20 11.60 2.50 2.50 2.6516

26.07LANSELL Ava589 26.0710.10 10.20 2.81 2.9621

4. Lauriston Girls School A 73.45
36.64LEBEDEV Stephanie570 39.21 39.2116.00 16.10 3.4614.50 14.60 3.70 3.84 3.656

32.71LE DEUX Daisy588 34.24 34.2414.00 14.00 3.1213.30 13.80 2.96 2.65 3.1210

31.77MORGAN Chloe601 34.02 34.0213.70 13.60 3.2613.20 13.00 2.88 2.69 3.4612

5. St Catherines School B 64.89
34.32HALL Arabella584 30.82 34.3213.80 13.50 1.6013.00 13.00 4.16 4.16 1.929

29.05MCALLISTER Emily598 30.57 30.5713.10 13.10 2.0312.60 12.40 1.87 2.18 2.3415

27.82CUNNINGHAM Olivia608 27.23 27.8211.40 11.30 2.5011.10 11.10 2.81 2.81 2.0317

6. MLC A 61.70
32.16HORSEY Grace568 34.12 34.1214.30 14.20 2.8113.30 13.40 2.50 2.96 2.8111

27.58LEMAIRE Jessica600 26.50 27.5812.00 11.90 1.3010.00 10.30 3.90 3.38 1.3018

23.70KAY Natalya587 23.7010.90 10.30 1.25 1.2523

7. Melbourne Girls Grammar B 58.53
31.59BOFFA Isabella607 31.50 31.5913.20 13.30 2.5013.20 13.40 2.34 2.65 2.5014

26.71PERNELL Lucinda596 26.94 26.9411.70 11.80 1.7211.30 11.20 1.87 2.34 1.7219

DNSDAVIS Brooke582

8. Melbourne Girls Grammar C 32.34
16.78YEH Nicole585 16.787.40 7.50 0.94 0.9428

15.56WARR Anna599 15.565.10 5.00 2.50 2.9629

DNFRAMSAY Eliza609

9. Lauriston Girls School B 22.39
12.01SUTTIE Eleanor595 12.014.70 4.50 1.25 1.5632
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10.38WIGHTMAN Chloe581 10.384.60 4.10 0.77 0.91

Caulfield Grammar School A 32.47
30.27REDLICH Rory569 32.47 32.4713.30 13.40 2.9613.50 13.50 1.40 1.87 2.8113

St Michaels Grammar School A 26.84
26.49ADAMS Abbey577 26.84 26.8411.50 11.00 2.3411.70 11.20 1.72 1.87 2.0020

Toorak College A 25.31
25.31WISE Martha571 25.3110.80 10.30 2.03 2.1822

Haileybury Girls College A 22.77
22.77RICHARDSON Georgia566 22.779.20 9.20 2.34 2.0324

DNSDONOHUE Alice586

Carey Baptist Grammar A 22.32
22.32KELLY-STOUT Darcy575 22.329.90 9.30 1.56 1.5625

St Leonards College A 20.39
20.39ALLEN Brooke572 20.398.40 8.90 1.09 2.0026

Kardinia International College A 18.08
18.08HENDERSON Lillian567 18.088.60 8.50 0.49 0.4927

Firbank Grammar School A 13.74
13.74FORBES Ashley593 13.746.70 6.20 0.42 0.4230

DNFHOWIE Erin579

Genazzano FCJ College A 12.49
12.49RYAN Brodie565 12.495.50 5.80 0.63 0.5631

Ivanhoe Girls Grammar School A
DNSOVERALL Caitlyn576

DNSMURPHY Emma591

DNSDOOGUE Lily604

Ivanhoe Girls Grammar School B
DNSMILLERSHIP Ellie583

DNSSALOMON Mia597

MLC B
DNFASH-GRIMM Annaliese580

DNSHILL Phoebe594

DNSSTEELE Eliza606
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